Type Accounting Account Invoice Date Name Net Amount
IN 224104 11 E 232 7410 000 0000 00000 0013 08/01/2021 ASCD 239.00
IN 394427 11 E 232 7410 000 0000 00000 0013 09/08/2021 ASCD 239.00
American Choral
IN 168170 11 E 113 7410 969 0000 00297 0003 07/01/2021 Directors Assoc. 125.00
American Educational
IN 470689 11 E 232 7410 000 0000 00000 0013 10/05/2021 Research Association 236.00
IN 772483 11 E 212 7410 000 0000 00297 0003 01/05/2022 ASCA 129.00
IN 772486 11 E 212 7410 000 0000 00297 0003 01/05/2022 ASCA 129.00
IN 772489 11 E 212 7410 000 0000 00297 0003 01/05/2022 ASCA 129.00
IN 519087 11 E 215 7410 034 0000 00000 0007 11/05/2021 ASHA 225.00
IN 470581 11 E 215 7410 034 0000 00000 0007 10/05/2021 ASHA 253.00
IN 771247 11 E 215 7410 034 0000 00000 0007 01/05/2022 ASHA 253.00
IN 771250 11 E 215 7410 034 0000 00000 0007 01/05/2022 ASHA 253.00
IN 696627 11 E 215 7410 192 2028 00000 0006 12/06/2021 ASHA 253.00
IN 771241 11 E 215 7410 192 2028 00000 0006 01/05/2022 ASHA 253.00
IN 771244 11 E 215 7410 192 2028 00000 0006 01/05/2022 ASHA 253.00
JE 1411015 11 E 215 7410 192 2028 00000 0006 ASHA 286.00
Berrien Springs/Eau
IN 200791 11 E 232 7410 000 0000 00000 0013 07/01/2021 Claire Rotary Club 160.00
Berrien Springs/Eau
IN 516067 11 E 232 7410 000 0000 00000 0013 11/01/2021  Claire Rotary Club 160.00
Berrien Springs/Eau
IN 810626 11 E 232 7410 000 0000 00000 0013 01/01/2022 Claire Rotary Club 160.00
Berrien Springs/Eau
IN 1014542 11 E 232 7410 000 0000 00000 0013 04/01/2022  Claire Rotary Club 160.00
IN 762809 11 E 232 7410 000 0000 00000 0013 01/25/2022 C12 West Michigan 16,700.00
COUNCIL FOR
EXCEPTIONAL
IN 888238 11 E 226 7410 150 2028 00000 0006 02/07/2022 CHILDREN 135.00
IN 559687 11 E 226 7410 263 0000 00000 0102 11/11/2021 Elite Fund, Inc 10,000.00
Ferndale Area Chamber
IN 521798 11 E 249 7410 272 0000 03014 0049 11/05/2021 of Commerce 300.00
IN 1130663 11 E 113 7410 955 3490 00297 0020 05/05/2022 FIRST ROBOTICS 4,000.00
IN 519818 11 E 113 7410 955 3490 00297 0020 11/05/2021 FIRST ROBOTICS 5,000.00
Future of Learning
IN 320043 11 E 231 7410 000 0000 00000 0013 09/03/2021 Council 2,500.00
IN 521597 11 E 226 7410 150 2028 00000 0006 11/05/2021 GradCAS 45.00
IN 771256 11 E 218 7410 064 0000 00000 0007 01/05/2022 HEAR INDIANA 151.83
IN 252461 11 E 252 7410 000 0000 00000 0013 08/16/2021 Internal Revenue Service 15,660.00
IN 1088090 11 E 252 7410 000 0000 00000 0013 04/15/2022 Isolved Benefit Services 2,543.69
IN 519297 11 E 221 7410 650 0000 00000 0018 11/05/2021 Learning Forward 447.00
LSS Connections And
IN 731623 11 E 232 7410 000 0000 00000 0013 07/01/2021 Consulting, Llc 8,000.00
LSS Connections And
IN 1348898 11 E 232 7410 000 0000 00000 0013 05/10/2022 Consulting, Llc 8,000.00
IN 252709 11 E 232 7410 000 0000 00000 0013 05/18/2021 MASA 1,476.23
IN 1134792 11 E 231 7410 000 0000 00000 0013 04/22/2022 MASB 7,383.00
IN 849818 11 E 113 7410 969 0000 00297 0003 02/22/2022 MSVMA 412.00
IN 849815 11 E 112 7410 969 0000 00296 0002 02/22/2022 MSVMA 420.00
IN 696648 11 E 226 7410 150 2028 00000 0006 12/06/2021 MAASE 90.00
IN 888250 11 E 226 7410 150 2028 00000 0006 02/07/2022 MAASE 90.00



772222

697602

928016
392897
318678
319332
1265579
1130192
1410711
394103
771340
888235
696651
470602
395084
698679
773107
394751

479435

810797

168368

168365

810794

928733

392681

392684

470605

519075

771259

472285

472282

697911

697914

697917

11 E 271 7410 000 0000 00000 0012

11 E 249 7410 255 0000 04205 0036

11 E 249 7410 254 0000 04205 0035
11 E 221 7410 650 0000 00000 0018
11 E 221 7410 650 0000 00000 0018
11 E 226 7410 263 0000 00000 0102
11 E 226 7410 263 0000 00000 0102
11 E 241 7410 000 0000 00297 0003
11 E 113 7410 000 0000 00297 0003
11 E 241 7410 000 0000 00297 0003
11 E 241 7410 000 0000 00297 0003
11 E 215 7410 192 2028 00000 0006
11 E 226 7410 150 2028 00000 0006
11 E 226 7410 150 2028 00000 0006
11 E 241 7410 000 0000 00298 0001
11 E 293 7410 755 0000 00297 0015
11 E 293 7410 756 0000 00297 0015
11 E 293 7410 000 0000 00297 0015

11 E 113 7410 969 0000 00297 0003

11 E 112 7410 969 0000 00296 0002

11 E 112 7410 969 0000 00296 0002

11 E 113 7410 969 0000 00297 0003

11 E 113 7410 969 0000 00297 0003

11 E 112 7410 969 0000 00296 0002

11 E 215 7410 034 0000 00000 0007

11 E 215 7410 192 2028 00000 0006

11 E 215 7410 192 2028 00000 0006

11 E 215 7410 034 0000 00000 0007

11 E 215 7410 034 0000 00000 0007

11 E 112 7410 869 0000 00296 0002

11 E 113 7410 869 0000 00297 0003

11 E 212 7410 000 0000 00297 0003

11 E 212 7410 000 0000 00297 0003

11 E 212 7410 000 0000 00297 0003

01/05/2022

12/06/2021

03/18/2022
09/08/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
06/05/2022
05/05/2022

09/08/2021
01/05/2022
02/07/2022
12/06/2021
10/05/2021
09/08/2021
12/06/2021
01/05/2022
09/08/2021

10/08/2021

02/08/2022

06/09/2021

06/09/2021

02/08/2022

03/27/2022

09/08/2021

09/08/2021

10/05/2021

11/05/2021

01/05/2022

10/05/2021

10/05/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

MAPT

Marquette Area Chamber
of Commerce

Marquette Charter
Township

MAS FPS

MAS FPS

MASA

MASA

MASSP

MASSP

MASSP

MASSP

MAZA

MAZA

MDE EDUCATOR
MEMSPA
MHSAA
MHSSCA

MIAAA

Mich Schl Vocal Music
Assoc

Mich Schl Vocal Music
Assoc

Mich Schl Vocal Music
Assoc

Mich Schl Vocal Music
Assoc

Mich Schl Vocal Music
Assoc

Mich Schl Vocal Music
Assoc

Michigan Professional
Licensing

Michigan Professional
Licensing

Michigan Professional
Licensing

Michigan Professional
Licensing

Michigan Professional
Licensing

Michigan School Band &
Orchestra Association

Michigan School Band &
Orchestra Association

Michigan School
Counselor Association

Michigan School
Counselor Association

Michigan School
Counselor Association

340.00

288.75

100.00

85.00
500.00
445.00
445.00
200.00
499.00
875.00
875.00
445.00
445.00
160.00
555.00

40.00

63.04

57.20

255.00

360.00

385.00

385.00

480.00

585.00

162.20

162.20

162.20

324.60

324.60

375.00

375.00

65.00

65.00

65.00



698610
520532
521408

397844
1088784
393539

1090977
520535
772528

394217

1264442
888523
696843

519737

516238

518933

518937

1349000

518935

1348994

168380

168386

168377

1348997
810824

431804

431801

849827

479471
198440
1349009

849836

357497

1014892

11 E 112 7410 899 0000 00296 0002
11 E 113 7410 949 0000 00297 0003
11 E 293 7410 754 0000 00297 0015

11 E 249 7410 274 0000 03014 0050
11 E 285 7410 000 0000 00000 0022
11 E 252 7410 000 0000 00000 0013

11 E 249 7410 266 0000 03014 0045
11 E 113 7410 000 0000 00297 0003
11 E 212 7410 000 0000 00297 0003

11 E 249 7410 275 0000 03014 0051

11 E 221 7410 650 0000 00000 0018
11 E 282 7410 753 0000 00000 0013
11 E 221 7410 650 0000 00000 0018

11 E 249 7410 270 0000 03014 0047

11 E 293 7410 754 0000 00297 0015

11 E 111 7410 898 0000 00298 0001

11 E 111 7410 898 0000 00299 0005

11 E 111 7410 898 0000 00298 0001

11 E 112 7410 898 0000 00296 0002

11 E 112 7410 898 0000 00296 0002

11 E 113 7410 898 0000 00297 0003

11 E 113 7410 898 0000 00297 0003

11 E 113 7410 898 0000 00297 0003

11 E 113 7410 898 0000 00297 0003
11 E 232 7410 000 0000 00000 0013

11 E 249 7410 262 0000 04205 0044

11 E 249 7410 262 0000 04205 0044

11 E 249 7410 252 0000 04205 0034

11 E 249 7410 252 0000 04205 0034
11 E 232 7410 000 0000 00000 0013
11 E 232 7410 000 0000 00000 0013

11 E 231 7410 000 0000 00000 0013

11 E 232 7410 000 0000 00000 0013

11 E 113 7410 869 0000 00297 0003

12/06/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021

09/29/2021
04/05/2022
09/08/2021

04/05/2022
11/05/2021
01/05/2022

09/08/2021

06/05/2022
02/07/2022
12/06/2021

11/05/2021

11/12/2021

05/20/2022

05/20/2022

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

05/20/2022
02/04/2022

10/07/2021

07/22/2021

01/31/2022

10/21/2021
07/01/2021
06/17/2022

02/01/2022

09/20/2021

04/07/2022

Michigan Science
Olympiad
MIPAMSU
MITCA

Monroe County Chamber
Of Commerce

MSBO

MSBO
Muskegon Area
Chamber
NASSP

NASW

NATIONAL NOTARY
ASSOCIATION

Natl Council for Social
Studies

NSPRA

PADLET

Pontiac Regional
Chamber of Commerce

Portage Cross Country
Invitational

Project Lead The Way,
Inc.

Project Lead The Way,
Inc.

Project Lead The Way,
Inc.

Project Lead The Way,
Inc.

Project Lead The Way,
Inc.

Project Lead The Way,
Inc.

Project Lead The Way,
Inc.

Project Lead The Way,
Inc.

Project Lead The Way,
Inc.
Region VII - MASA

Rotary Club Of Comstock
Park

Rotary Club Of Comstock
Park

Rotary Club Of Escanaba

Rotary Club Of Escanaba
School Equity Caucus
School Equity Caucus
Southwest Michigan
Regional Chamber

Strategic Leadership
Council

Thornapple Arts Council

175.00
182.50
50.00

400.00
60.00
170.00

357.50
385.00
376.00

177.49

500.00
295.00
96.00

999.00

305.00

475.00

475.00

950.00

950.00

950.00

950.00

950.00

5,400.00

5,400.00
50.00

103.50

281.50

114.00

226.00
1,125.00
1,125.00

300.00

500.00

110.00



731752

810857

849582

280338

516515

664404

697923

849577
435126
1130000

11 E 293 7410 754 0000 00297 0015

11 E 113 7410 869 0000 00297 0003

11 E 112 7410 869 0000 00296 0002

11 E 113 7410 869 0000 00297 0003

11 E 113 7410 869 0000 00297 0003

11 E 113 7410 869 0000 00297 0003

11 E 113 7410 898 0000 00297 0003

11 E 112 7410 869 0000 00296 0002
11 E 249 7410 270 0000 03014 0047
11 E 293 7410 757 0000 00296 0015

11/26/2021

02/01/2022

02/14/2022

09/02/2021

11/18/2021

12/09/2021

12/06/2021

02/15/2022
10/12/2021
05/05/2022

Timing LLC Michiana
Treasurer Msboa District
6

Treasurer Msboa District
6

Treasurer Msboa District
6

Treasurer Msboa District
6

Treasurer Msboa District
6

Treasurer Msboa District
6

Treasurer Msboa District
6

Waterford Rotary

390.00

75.00

99.00

100.00

150.00

175.00

175.00

280.00
632.00
95.00



